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WE HAVE THE POWER TO BUILD HEALTHY COMMUNITIES FOR THE NEXT GENERATION


2013 Steering Committee Annual Plan 
	Meeting/Date/Time
	Outcomes or Goals

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Feb. 7, 4:30-6:30pm
	Organization and Planning for 2013 Completed

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Mar. 14, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Action Team Plans and Work 
Health Access, Education

	Action Team Co-Chair Training
Monday, Mar. 11, 9am-2pm
	Ensure Action Team Co-Chairs are able to support Teams working together and meeting goals.

	Partner Retreat
Wednesday, Apr. 10, 9am-2pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ensure partners understand expectations and are connected to the work of their Action Team and partners.

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Apr. 11, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Action Team Plans and Work 
Recreation, Economic Development

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., May 9, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Action Team Plans and Work 
Environment

	All Action Team Meeting
Thurs., May 23, 3:30-5:30pm
	Ensure Action Teams have structures that allow for and promote Youth and Resident Engagement.

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Jun. 13, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Youth Engagement Structures and Progress
BHC Youth Council, Youth Engagement Team

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Aug. 8, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Resident, Agency/Organization, Business Engagement
Organizing Partners, Local Collaboratives, Chambers

	All Action Team Meeting
Thurs., Aug. 29, 3-5pm
	Identify Cross-Cutting Strategies and Opportunities for Collaboration across Action Teams

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Sep. 12, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Action Team Progress and Work 
Health Access, Education

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Oct. 10, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Action Team Progress and Work 
Recreation, Economic Development

	Steering Committee Meeting
Thurs., Nov. 14, 4:30-6:30pm
	Review Action Team Progress and Work 
Environment


 
image1.png
BUILDING HEALTHY
COMMUNITIES

CONSTRUYENDO COMUNIDADES SALUDABLES
SOUTH KERN - SUR DE KERN





